
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Nr.
148
143
112
152
106
133
110
104
159
118
117
119
102

Nome
RAFAEL KLIEMKE DOS SANTOS
MAURO RODRIGUES FIRMINO
DIEGO REINALDO DA SILVA
ROGERIO TERUO SEI SAMPAIO
BRUNO MOURA GOMES
LUCIANO MARCOS DE SIQUEIRA
CHRISTIAN HABRAN
ARI AUGUSTO NARCISO DO NASCIMENTO
FABIO NISHI
ELIAS DE MELO SIQUEIRA
EDVAL DA COSTA NASCIMENTO
EMIL JOSE CASAL MARASSI
ANTONIO ALVES BARRETO LUNARDELLI

Classe
NOVATO

AVANCADO

INTER

INTER

NOVATO

INTER

INTER

INTER

NOVATO

NOVATO

INTER

NOVATO

PREMIUM N

Melhor Tm
1:41.099
1:41.781
1:45.070
1:46.098
1:46.278
1:47.119
1:48.048
1:49.989
1:50.818
1:51.518
1:52.603
1:53.105
1:54.402

Na volta
3
3
5
2
5
3
2
3
5
2
3
4
2

Dif
-

+0.682
+3.971
+4.999
+5.179
+6.020
+6.949
+8.890
+9.719

+10.419
+11.504
+12.006
+13.303

2o. melhor
1:42.337
1:42.670
1:45.578
1:47.136
1:46.853
1:48.431
1:48.401
1:50.889
1:50.951
1:51.806
1:52.756
1:54.735
1:56.297

Melhor Spd
96,143
95,499
92,510
91,613
91,458
90,740
89,960
88,372
87,711
87,161
86,321
85,938
84,964

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 29 04 23

Track CB Experience

7C

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

29/04/2023 15:38
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